INDUSTRY-LEADING VALUE
• 10-year waterside corrosion warranty
 (residential only, under 300 MBH only)
INDUSTRY-LEADING DESIGN FOR
RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE
• Robust, corrosion-resistant cast iron sectional
 design extends heat exchanger life in a wide
 variety of water conditions

(%)
Combustion
Efficiency
(%) Sections
Vent
Size
(In.)
Approx
Ship
Weight
(lbs.)
Steam
(sq.ft.)
Steam
(MBH)
STMX075 75 62 169 47 82.0 — 3 5 N/A5
STMX100 100 82 258 62 82.0 — 3 5 484
STMX125 125 103 321 77 82.0 — 4 6 600
STMX150 150 124 388 93 82.0 — 4 6 600
STMX175 175 144 450 108 82.0 — 5 7 729
STMX200 200 165 517 124 82.0 — 5 7 729
STMX250 250 206 646 155 82.0 — 6 8 842
STMX299 299 246 771 185 82.0 — 7 8 8816
STMX350 350 284 892 213 81.03 82.5 8 94 1,0086
STMX399 399 323 1,013 242 81.03 82.5 9 94 1,1236
STMX450 450 365 1,142 274 81.03 82.5 10 104 1,2396
STMX500 500 405 1,271 304 81.03 82.5 11 104 1,3546
STMX550 550 446 1,396 335 81.03 82.5 12 124 1,4696
Standard Equipment
• UNMATCHED 10-yr limited heat exchanger warranty,
 10-yr limited waterside corrosion
• Cast iron sectional design with metal push nipples